Sanicondens Pro
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Flexibility: connections possible with gas and oil
boilers (using Sanineutral or Sanineutral Mini), floor
and wall mounted, refrigerated display cases,
air conditioners, air conditioning boxes

and dehumidifiers.

Easy installation: complete installation kit inlet
and outlet adaptors, all power cables and alarm.

Alarm pre-connection.
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Compact design.

Quiet < 45 dB(A). @

SEMI-TRANSPARENT VIEW
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PACKING LIST

Sanicondens Pro

Check valve supplied

flow rate (I/min.)

Supplied with: fixing screw, Tinlet adaptor,
1 outlet adaptor (& 50 mm), 1drainage hose (5 m) and a
1.5 m power cable, 1rubber cap, 1alarm pre-connection

cable
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TECHNICAL FEATURES

@ of inlets

Number of available inlets
@ of discharge pipe

Tank volume

Maximum flow at 1m

Maximum temperature of inco-
ming water

Max. power of the associated
gas boiler

Max. power of the associated
oil boiler

Voltage

Frequency

Max. absorbed power
Max. absorbed intensity
Electrical class
Protection rating (IP)
Weight

Noise level

28 mm

2

10 mm

2.21

6.21/min
80°C (S315%)

50 kW

30 kW

220-240V
50 Hz

60 W
0.52A
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2 kg
<45dB(A)

For more technical information, visit www.export.sfagroup.com. Find all the product dimensions on pg.70-71



